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PLANET SFP-Port 1000Base-SX mini-GBIC module (1310nm, LC, Multimode), 2 km 4711213687594

MGB-SX2

  

 

  PLANET 1.25 Gbps SFP Module, Up to 2km 

Multimode, LC Duplex Connector 1000Base-SX  
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PLANET SFP-Port 1000Base-SX mini-GBIC module (1310nm, LC, Multimode), 2 km 4711213687594

MGB-SX2

  Logistics
Number 

(pcs) 

Weight 

(kg) 

Depth 

(cm) 

Width 

(cm) 

Height 

(cm) 
cm³ 

Packaging Unit Carton 38 4,18 31,50 41,00 29,00 37453,50 

Packaging Unit Inside 1 0,11 5,00 15,00 10,50 787,50 

Packaging Unit Single 1 0,11 5,00 15,00 10,50 787,50 

Net single without Packaging 1 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 

 

 

Packaging type
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